
2025 McMullen Holidays 

 

January 1 (Wed)     New Year’s Day 

January 24 (Fri)     Stock Show 

February 17 (Mon)    President’s Day 

April 18 (Fri)      Good Friday 

April 21 (Mon)     Easter Monday 

May 26 (Mon)     Memorial Day 

July 4 (Fri)      Independence Day 

September 1 (Mon)    Labor Day 

November 4 (Tue)    Election Day 

November 11 (Tue)    Veterans Day 

November 26-28 (Wed-Fri)  Thanksgiving 

December 24-26 (Wed-Fri)  Christmas 


